B
D
IF
F
E
R
E
N

Ui = 30V
Ii = 152 mA
Pi = 0.95 W
Li = 135 m H
Ci = 10 nF
Electromagnetic Compatibility:
Conforms to the standard EN 50081-2
in accordance  with EN 50082-2
89/336/EEC and following modifications
PX760-20WCDI,
$1115, shown
smaller than
actual size.
B-249
* Must be within range limits. ** See section D for compatible meters. Comes with 1⁄4 FNPT to 1⁄2 FNPT adaptors and complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX760-100WCDI, 0 to 100 inH2O calibrated range (±147 inH2O max range) differential pressure transducer, $1050.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
GM3XFF $165 3 valve manifold with flanged process connections
GM3XK8 165 3 valve manifold with 1⁄2 NPT female process connections
120 (4.7)

317
(12.5)
1/2 NPT
(1/4 NPT)
Vent/Drain
SW.1/2 NPT
Nameplate
Dimensions: mm (in) ø = diameter
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
WITH ADJUSTABLE SPAN AND ZERO
Accessories
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CALIBRATED             SPAN LIMITS* RANGE LIMITS
MODEL NO. PRICE RANGE MIN MAX LOWER UPPER COMPATIBLE METERS**
PX760-06WCDI $1115 0 to 6 inH2O 0.7 15.2 -7.6 7.6 DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX760-20WCDI 1115 0 to 20 inH2O 2.0 42.1 -21.1 21.1 DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX760-100WCDI 1050 0 to 100 inH2O 14.0 295 -147 147 DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX760-250WCDI 1050 0 to 250 inH2O 40.1 843 -421 421 DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX760-600WCDI 1050 0 to 600 inH2O 100 2108 -1053 1053 DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX760-060DI 1050 0 to 60 psi 7.3 152 -76 76 DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX760-150DI 1050 0 to 150 psi 14.5 305 -152 152 DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Handheld Instruments for Temperature